and may be eligible to receive discounts for designated "Members Only" 
seminars, briefings and conventions.
	 f. Member shall receive other benefits of membership as made 
available and designated for the Individual Member. 

3. Membership Fee. MEMBER shall pay to WISE an annual membership 
fee of One Hundred and Ninety-Five Dollars ($195.00). MEMBER 
understands and agrees that the membership fee may be changed by 
WISE from time to time, and that any change in the fee will become 
effective as to MEMBER for the next year of this Agreement following 
written notice to MEMBER of the change.